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Date Day of Week Event Location Set up time Meeting Begins Meeting ends
7/1/2025 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM
7/4/2025 Friday 4th of July
7/5/2025 Saturday Flags in Orting 9:00 AM

7/5-6/2025 Weekend Rainiers Ticket Sales HD
7/11-13/2025 Weekend Summer Meeting Kennewick

7/22/2025 Thursday Council Program Meeting Kateri 7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7/12-13/2025 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

7/15/2025 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM
7/18/2025 Friday Rainiers Ballgame Chaney Stadium 7:05 PM 10:00 PM
7/19/2025 Saturday  Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
7/22/2025 Tuesday Council & Assembly Audit Kateri 5:30 PM 6:45 PM
7/24/2025 Thursday Canopy setup Groounds 10:00 AM

7/27/2025 Sunday Family 39 Picnic Church & Hall ??? 12:00 PM 3:00 PM

8/5/2025 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM
????? Saturday Family Conference Church & Hall 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

8/9-10/2025 Weekend Food Bank Weekend
8/16/2025 Saturday  Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
8/19/2025 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

8/22-24/2025 Weekend Tootsie Roll Drive Fred Meyer 72nd St 7:00 AM 5:00 PM X
8/23-24/2025 Sat-Sun Metal Recycle

8/29-9/1/2025 Fri-Mon Tootsie Roll Drive
Washington 

State Fair
???? ??? ????

9/1/2025 Monday Labor Day

9/2/2025 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

????? Tuesday Exemplification Rehearsal Hall ??????? 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

9/5-7/2025 Weekend Tootsie Roll Drive
Fred Meyer Mtn 

HWY
7:00AM 5:00PM X

9/12/2025 Friday Oktoberfest Prep Greier Hall 5:00 PM ????? 6:00 PM

9/13/2025 Saturday Oktoberfest 
Greier Hall & 

Kitchen
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 PM

9/13-14/2025 Weekend Tootsie Roll Drive Church After masses X

9/14-15/2025 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

9/16/2025 Tuesday Council Meeting Greier Hall 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

9/20/2025 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

9/19-21/2025 Weekend Tootsie Roll Drive Fred Meyer 72nd St 7:00 AM 5:00 PM X

9/26-28/2025 Weekend Tootsie Roll Drive
Fred Meyer Mtn 

HWY
7:00AM 5:00PM X

9/27-28/2025 Weekend Metal Recycle

9/27/2025 Saturday March for Life Church Grounds ????? 10:00 AM

10/7/2025 Monday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

10/11-12/2025 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

10/21/2025 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

10/18/2025 Sataurday Food Feed Greier Hall 3:00 PM ????? 9:00 PM

10/18/2025 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

10/23/2025 Thursday Program meeting Kateri Rm 2 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

10/25-26/2025 Sat-Sun Metal Recycle

10/26/2025 Sunday Breakfast Greier Hall 7:00 AM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM

10/31/2025 Tuesday Halloween

11/1/2025 KCIS Poster Contest

11/4/2025 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

11/9/2025 Saturday Flags Out Orting 9:00 AM

11/15-16/2025 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

11/11/2025 Monday Veterans Day

11/11/2025 Tuesday MIA/POW, Patriotic Rosary Church 9:30 AM  10:00 AM 11:00 AM

11/15/2025 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM
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11/15/2025 Saturday Flags In  Orting 11:00 AM

11/22/2025 Saturday Thanksgiving Dinner Prep Greier Hall 6:00 AM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

11/23/2025 Sunday Thanksgiving Dinner Greier Hall 6:00 AM 5:00 PM

11/23/2025 Sunday Thanksgiving Dinner St. Joseph 9:30 AM 9:30 AM 5:00 PM

11/18/2025 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:00 AM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

11/22-23/2025 Sat-Sun Metal Recycle

11/27/2025 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

12/2/2025 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

12/2/2025 Tuesday Light up for Christ Greier Hall 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

12/13-14/2025 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

12/16/2025 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

12/20/2025 Saturday Christmas party setup Greier Hall 10:00AM 10:00 AM 2:00 PM

12/20/2025 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

12/212025 Sunday Church Xmas Party Greier Hall 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM

12/25/2025 Wednesday Christmas Day

12/27/2025 Weekend Consecration to Holy Family Church

1/1/2026 Thursday New Years Day

1/6/2026 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

1/10-11/2026 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

1/17/2026 Saturday Food Feed Greier Hall ????? 5:00 PM 9:00 PM

1/17/2026 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

1/20/2026 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

1/22/2026 Thursday Program Meeting Kateri Rm 2 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

1/24-25/2026 Sat-Sun Metal Recycle 

1/25/2026 Sunday Breakfast Greier Hall 7:00 AM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM

2/5/2026 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

2/14-15/2026 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

2/13/2026 Friday Valentines Dinner Setup Greier Hall Need info

2/14/2026 Saturday Valentines Day

2/14/2026 Saturday Valentines Dinner Dance Greier Hall 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 10:00 PM

2/17/2026 40 Days 40 cans for 40 Days start

2/18/2026 Wednesday Ash Wednesday

2/21/2026 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

2/17/2026 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

2/25/2026 Sunday Breakfast Greier Hall 7:00 AM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM

2/24-25/2026 Sat-Sun Metal Recycle

3/3/2026 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

3/6/2026 Friday Lenten Soup Supper & Stations Greier Hall 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

3/14/2026 Saturday Scholarship Announcement

3/14-15/2026 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

3/21/2026 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

3/17/2026 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

3/20/2026 Friday
Lenten Fish Fry & Stations of the 

Cross
Greier Hall 12:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM

3/22/2026 Sunday Breakfast Greier Hall 7:00 AM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM

3/26/2026 Thursday Program meeting Kateri Rm 2 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

3/28-29/2026 Sat-Sun Metal Recycle

3/29/2026 Sunday Palm Sunday

4/1/2026 Wednesday 40 cans for 40 Days ends

4/3/2026 Friday Good Friday Service Family Promotion
4/5/2026 Sunday Easter Sunday
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4/7/2026 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

4/11-12/2026 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

4/12/2026 Tuesday Scholarship  Ends

4/21/2026 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

4/18/2026 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

4/18/2026 Saturday Food Feed Greier Hall ?????? 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

4/25-26/2026 Fri-Sat Metal Recycle

4/26/2026 Sunday Breakfast Greier Hall 7:00 AM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM

5/3/2026 ?? Sunday May Crowning

5/6/2026 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

5/9-10/2026 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

5/10/2026 Sunday Mother's Day Flowers After Masses After Masses

????? Sunday 1st Communion Church

5/16/2026 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

5/16/2026???? Saturday Food Feed Greier Hall 2:00 PM 5::00 PM 7:00 PM

5/17/2026???? Sunday Exemplification Church 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

5/19/2026 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

5/21/2026 Thursday Program meeting Kateri Rm 2 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

5/23-24/2026 Sat-Sun Metal Recycle

?? ?? Saturday Confirmation???? Church ??? ??? ???

5/23/2026 Saturday Flags Out Orting 9:00 AM

5/24/2026 Sunday NO Breakfast Greier Hall 7:00 AM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM

5/30/2026 Saturday Flags In Orting 9:00 AM

6/2/2026 Tuesday Officers Planning Mtg Greier 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

6/20/2026????? Saturday Food Feed Greier Hall 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:00 PM

6/13-14/2026 Weekend Food Bank Weekend

6/14/2026 Sunday Father's Day After Masses After Masses

6/16/2026 Tuesday Council Mtg Greier Hall 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

6/20/2026 Saturday Assembly 1845 Mtg MaryMary's 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2026 Sunday Breakfast Greier Hall 7:00 AM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM

6/27/2026 Saturday Officer Installation
Greier Hall Picnic 

Area
3:00 PM 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

???? Saturday RCIA Church
????? Saturday RCIC 1st Communion Church 4:00 PM???

Volunteers needed Holidays & Church Function

Need Info????
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